EVENT PB - MD

MEN 50-54 75-79

WOMEN 55-59 80-84
60-64 85-89
65-69 90-94
70-74 94+

MENG WIEGANG 1

PAN LIQUN 1

POWERS CHRISTOPHE 2

STANLEY STEPHANIE 2

EVENT PB - MD

MEN 50-54 75-79

WOMEN 55-59 80-84
60-64 85-89
65-69 90-94
70-74 94+

HU XIAOHUA 1

SONG L 1

ALBARRAN GUIDO 2

ALBARRAN HOPE 2

FIELITZ GLENN 3

CLAMP WENDY 3

LINDBOM N/R

LINDBOM N/R

NUTA JOHN N/R

LACOURSE GIGI N/R

EVENT PB - MD

MEN 50-54 75-79

WOMEN 55-59 80-84
60-64 85-89
65-69 90-94
70-74 94+

WORDEN SARAH 1

SCOTT DOUG 1

MURPHY ALEN 2

KEY SHERRIE 2

KILE JACLYN 3

SMITH JERRY 3

LOONEY MIKE N/R

OGELSBY JULIE N/R

RUTLEDGE DIANA N/R

RUTLEDGE JOHNNY N/R

CATLETT DEBRA N/R

HESS JEFFREY N/R

SAWICKI GARY N/R

CONRAD LINDA N/R

CATLETT JIM N/R

ATCHLEY SUSAN N/R

PIFER NATHAN N/R

ROBERTS LISA N/R

EVENT PB - MD

MEN 50-54 75-79

WOMEN 55-59 80-84
60-64 85-89
65-69 90-94
70-74 94+

REAGAN  LISA 1

KEENER JOE 1

CAYLOR JIMMY 2

DOUGLAS  MARIE 2

KIHLBERG  LEIF 3

KIHLBERG ~ TRACEY 3

PHILLIPS  MARY N/R

MELLOR WILLIAM N/R

EVENT PB- MD

MEN T 5054 75-79

WOMEN 55-59 80-84
60-64 85-89
65-69 90-94
70-74 94+

TERRY EDDIE 1

BROWN JANET 1

SMOLNYCKI BILL 2

McDANIELS  DALE 2

EVENT PB - MD

MEN 50-54 75-79

WOMEN 55-59 80-84
60-64 85-89
65-69 90-94
70-74 94+

O'BREIN BARBARA 1

O'BRIEN EDWARD 1




EVENT  TT-SINGLES

MEN 50-54 75-79

WOMEN X 55-59 80-84
60-64 85-89
65-69 90-94
70-74 94+

PAN LIQUN

EVENT  TT-SINGLES

MEN 50-54 75-79

WOMEN X 55-59 80-84
60-64 85-89
65-69 90-94
70-74 94+

SONG LI

EVENT TT - SINGLES

MEN X 50-54 75-79

WOMEN 55-59 80-84
60-64 85-89
65-69 90-94
70-74 94+

FOULDS JONATHAN

EVENT TT - SINGLES

MEN X 50-54 75-79

WOMEN 55-59 80-84
60-64 85-89
65-69 90-94
70-74 94+

MENG WIEGANG

HU XIAOHUA

EVENT TT - SINGLES

MEN X 50-54 75-79

WOMEN 55-59 80-84
60-64 85-89
65-69 90-54
70-74 94+

LEQUIRE CHRIS

EVENT TT - SINGLES

MEN X 50-54 75-79

WOMEN 55-59 80-84
60-64 85-89
65-69 90-94
70-74 94+

FOX KADEN




EVENT
MEN
WOMEN

PAN
SONG

TT - DOUBLES

LIQUN
LI

50-54
55-59
60-64
65-69
70-74

75-79
80-84
85-89
90-94
94+

EVENT  TT- DOUBLES

MEN X 50-54 75-79

WOMEN 55-59 80-84
60-64 85-89
65-69 90-94
70-74 94+

MENG  WIEGANG

HU XIAOHUA

EVENT  TT-DOUBLES

MEN X 50-54 75-79

WOMEN 55-59 80-84
60-64 85-89
65-69 90-94
70-74 94+

LEQUIRE  CHRIS

FOX KADEN




EVENT TT - MIXED

MEN 50-54 75-79

WOMEN 55-59 80-84
60-64 85-89
65-69 90-94
70-74 94+

MENG WIEGANG 1

PAN LIQUN 1

SONG LI 2

HU XIAOHUA 2

EVENT TT - MIXED

MEN 50-54 75-79

WOMEN 55-59 80-84
60-64 85-89
65-69 90-94
70-74 94+

FOULDS JONATHAN 1

HU XIAOHUA 1




EVENT CH - SINGLES

MEN 50-54 75-79

WOMEN X 55-59 80-84
60-64 85-89
65-69 90-94
70-74 94+

KIRBY PEGGY

EVENT CH - SINGLES

MEN 50-54 75-79

WOMEN X 55-59 80-84
60-64 85-89
65-69 90-94
70-74 94+

RHODEN SUZANNE

EVENT CH - SINGLES

MEN 50-54 75-79

WOMEN X 55-59 80-84
60-64 85-89
65-69 90-94
70-74 94+

RHUKSTEUHL KE KAl

EVENT CH - SINGLES

MEN X 50-54 75-79

WOMEN 55-59 80-84
60-64 85-89
65-69 90-94
70-74 94+

MENG WIEGANG

EVENT CH - SINGLES

MEN X 50-54 75-79

WOMEN 55-59 80-84
60-64 85-89
65-69 90-94
70-74 94+

LEQUIRE CHRIS

EVENT CH - SINGLES

MEN X 50-54 75-79

WOMEN 55-59 80-84
60-64 85-89
65-69 90-94
70-74 94+

FOX KADEN

KIRBY JERRY

EVENT CH - SINGLES

MEN X 50-54 75-79

WOMEN 55-59 80-84
60-64 85-89
65-69 90-94
70-74 94+

CRUMLEY DAN

EVENT CH - SINGLES

MEN X 50-54 75-79

WOMEN 55-59 80-84
60-64 85-89
65-69 90-94
70-74 94+

BURCHILL  MAURICE

GUINN GUINN

KOLITZ CHARLES




EVENT CH - DBL

MEN 50-54 75-79

WOMEN 55-59 80-84
60-64 85-89
65-69 90-94
70-74 94+

LEQUIRE CHRIS 1

FOX KADEN 1

EVENT CH - DBL

MEN 50-54 75-79

WOMEN 55-59 80-84
60-64 85-89
65-69 90-94
70-74 94+

KIRBY JERRY 1

KIRBY PEGGY 1

EVENT CH - DBL

MEN 50-54 75-79

WOMEN 55-59 80-84
60-64 85-89
65-69 90-94
70-74 94+

CRUMLEY DAN 1

KOLITZ CHARLES 1

RHODEN SUZANNE 2

RHUKSTEUHL KE KAl 2

EVENT CH - DBL

MEN 50-54 75-79

WOMEN 55-59 80-84
60-64 85-89
65-69 90-94
70-74 94+

GUINN BOBBY 1

BURCHILL MAURICE 1




EVENT 3-POINT EVENT FREE THROW
MEN 50-54 75-79 MEN X 50-54 75-79
WOMEN 55-59 80-84 WOMEN 55-59 80-84
60-64 85-89 60-64 85-89
65-69 90-94 65-69 90-94
70-74 94+ 70-74 94+
LEQUIRE CHRIS MENG WIEGANG
EVENT 3-POINT EVENT FREE THROW
MEN 50-54 75-79 MEN X 50-54 75-79
WOMEN 55-59 80-84 WOMEN 55-59 80-84
60-64 85-89 60-64 85-89
65-69 90-94 65-69 90-94
70-74 94+ 70-74 94+
FOX KADEN LEQUIRE CHRIS
KIRBY JERRY
DECKER JIM EVENT FREE THROW
MEN X 50-54 75-79
EVENT 3-POINT WOMEN 55-59 80-84
MEN 50-54 75-79 60-64 85-89
WOMEN 55-59 80-84 65-69 90-94
60-64 85-89 70-74 94+
65-69 90-94
70-74 94+ FOX KADEN
DECKER 1M
CRUMLEY DAN KIRBY JERRY
EVENT 3-POINT EVENT FREE THROW
MEN 50-54 75-79 MEN X 50-54 75-79
WOMEN 55-59 80-84 WOMEN 55-59 80-84
60-64 85-89 60-64 85-89
65-69 90-94 65-6% 90-94
70-74 94+ 70-74 94+
KouTz CHARLES CRUMLEY DAN
EVENT 3-POINT EVENT FREE THROW
MEN 50-54 75-79 MEN X 50-54 75-79
WOMEN 55-59 80-84 WOMEN 55-59 80-84
60-64 85-89 60-64 85-89
65-69 90-94 65-69 90-94
70-74 94+ 70-74 94+
DAVIS JIM KOLITZ CHARLES
EVENT FREE THROW
MEN X 50-54 75-79
WOMEN 55-59 80-84
60-64 85-89
65-69 90-94
70-74 94+
DAVIS JIM

EVENT HOT SHOT

MEN 50-54 75-79

WOMEN 55.59 X 80-84
60-64 85-89
65-69 90-94
70-74 94+

MENG WIEGANG

EVENT HOT SHOT

MEN 50-54 75-79

WOMEN 5559 80-84
60-64 X 8589
65-69 90-94
70-74 94+

LEQUIRE CHRIS

EVENT HOT SHOT

MEN 50-54 75-79

WOMEN 5559 80-84
60-64 85-89
65-69 90-94
70-74 X 94+

FOX KADEN

DECKER M

KIRBY JERRY

EVENT HOT SHOT

MEN 50-54 75-79

WOMEN 55-59 80-84
60-64 85-89
65-69 90-94
70-74 94+

CRUMLEY DAN

EVENT HOT SHOT

MEN 50-54 75-79

WOMEN 55-59 80-84
60-64 85-89
65-69 90-94
70-74 94+

KOLITZ CHARLES

EVENT HOT SHOT

MEN 50-54 75-79

WOMEN 5559 80-84
60-64 85-89
65-69 90-94
70-74 94+

DAVIS JIM




EVENT
MEN
WOMEN

McDANIEL

EVENT
MEN
WOMEN

DILLON

EVENT
MEN
WOMEN

RANDOLPH

EVENT
MEN
WOMEN

DILLON
CHESNEY
ANDRIAKOS

EVENT
MEN
WOMEN

RANDOLPH

EVENT
MEN
WOMEN

PHILDIUS

EVENT
MEN
WOMEN

CHESNEY
ANDRIAKOS

EVENT

MEN
WOMEN

RANDOLPH

100 FREE

DALE

200 FREE

X

LAWRENCE

100 FLY

X

STEPHEN

50 BREAST

X

LAWRENCE
GARY
JAMES

50 BREAST

X

STEPHEN

100 BACK

X

KEITH

50 FREE

X

GARY
JAMES

50 FREE

X

STEPHEN

50-54
55-59
60-64
65-69
70-74

02:30.8

50-54
55-59
60-64
65-69
70-74

02:22.1

50-54
55-59
60-64
65-69
70-74

01:27.2

50-54
55-59
60-64
65-69
70-74

00:37.0
00:39.4
00:43.9

50-54
55-59
60-64
65-69
70-74

00:41.5

50-54
55-59
60-64
65-69
70-74

02:10.8

50-54
55-59
60-64
65-69
70-74

00:27.7
00:32.5

50-54
55-59
60-64
65-69
70-74

00:30.2

75-79
80-84
85-89
50-94
94+

75-79
80-84
85-89
90-94
94+

75-79
80-84
85-89
90-94
94+

75-79
80-84
85-89
90-94
94+

75-79
80-84
85-89
90-94
94+

75-79
80-84
85-89
90-94
94+

75-79
80-84
85-89
90-94
94+

75-79
80-84
85-89
90-94
94+

EVENT
MEN
WOMEN

DILLON

EVENT
MEN
WOMEN

RANDOLPH

EVENT
MEN
WOMEN

PHILDIUS

EVENT
MEN
WOMEN

CHESNEY

EVENT
MEN
WOMEN

RANDOLPH

EVENT
MEN
WOMEN

DILLON

EVENT
MEN
WOMEN

CHESNEY
DILLON
ADNRIAKOS

EVENT
MEN
WOMEN

RANDOLPH
PHILDIUS

100 IM

LAWRENCE

100 IM

X

STEPHEN

200 BACK

X

KEITH

50 FLY

X

GARY

50 FLY

X

STEPHEN

100 BREAST

X

LAWRENCE

50 BACK

X

GARY
LAWRENCE
JAMES

50 BACK

X

STEPHEN
KEITH

50-54
55-59
60-64
65-69
70-74

01:15.6

50-54
55-59
60-64
65-69
70-74

01:24.8

50-54
55-59
60-64
65-69
70-74

04:26.6

50-54
55-59
60-64
65-69
70-74

00:30.3

50-54
55-59
60-64
65-69
70-74

00:39.6

50-54
55-59
60-64
65-69
70-74

01:23.5

50-54
55-59
60-64
65-69
70-74

00:34.5
00:35.3
00:41.2

50-54
55-59
60-64
65-69
70-74

00:39.8
00:56.8

75-79
80-84
85-89
90-94
94+

75-79
80-84
85-89
90-94
94+

75-79
80-84
85-89
90-94
94+

75-79
80-84
85-89
90-94
94+

75-79
80-84
85-89
90-94
94+

75-79
80-84
85-89
90-94
94+

75-79
80-84
85-89
90-94
94+

75-79
80-84
85-89
90-94
94+

170-74
1 80-84



